privativo destinado a clientes.

01. PRIZE

The purpose of the Prize is to inspire academic excellence 

and achieve public recognition for young students at-

tending schools of architecture.

The Prizes awarded are:

a) 1st prize is a single sum of 2,500.00¤ (two thousand 

and five hundred euros), for the designers of the win-

ning proposal;

The winner, together with the entire Jofebar techni-

cal team, will be able to develop the project design 

and oversee its construction.

Jofebar shall provide support to the winner of the 

competition, making facilities available as well as all